PUC Meeting Identifier

Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Commission Meeting
Total

Grand Rapids Public Utilities
Meeting Date: 3/11/2026

Vendor
APG Media of MN LLC
Border States Electric
Climate Makers Incorporated
Compass Minerals
Cooperative Response Center Incorporated
Dakota Supply Group
Davis Petroleum
Fastenal Company
Frontier Energy Incorporated
Grainger
Hach Chemicals
Hawkins Water Treatment Group
Johnson Controls Fire Protection
MacroSource LLC
McMaster Carr
MN Power
mPower Technologies Incorporated
NOS Automation
OPG-3
Paul's Locks and Keys LLC
RMB Environmental Laboratories Incorporated
Sandstrom's Incorporated
Stuart C Irby Company
Temporary Vendor- Rebates
Temporary Vendor- Rebates
Temporary Vendor- Rebates
Temporary Vendor- Rebates
TNT Aggregates LLC
Treasure Bay Printing
Vessco Incorporated
Viking Electric Supply Incorporated
Wesco

GRPU: Bill List

Vendor Name
APG Media of MN LLC
Border States Electric
Climate Makers Incorporated
Compass Minerals
Cooperative Response Center Incorporated
Dakota Supply Group
Davis Petroleum
Fastenal Company
Frontier Energy Incorporated
Grainger
Hach Chemicals
Hawkins Water Treatment Group
Johnson Controls Fire Protection
MacroSource LLC
McMaster Carr
MN Power
mPower Technologies Incorporated
NOS Automation
- None -
Paul's Locks and Keys LLC
RMB Environmental Laboratories Incorporated
Sandstrom's Incorporated
Stuart C Irby Company
David Marquardt
Ardell Green
Bob Rasmussen
Susan Kujala
TNT Aggregates LLC
Treasure Bay Printing
Vessco Incorporated
Viking Electric Supply Incorporated
Wesco

Payment Amount
374.00
8,049.00
300.00
4,801.65
2,013.45
30,392.00
251.53
2,298.36
5,307.00
1,779.78
1,628.90
20,382.79
1,438.80
10,752.78
1,138.81
1,184,032.25
112.50
3,825.00
2,735.10
140.00
926.00
357.77
231,609.91
35.00
100.00
70.00
35.00
8,308.00
965.00
2,790.00
314.28
17,926.14

1,545,190.80



