

Grand Rapids Public Utilities
Meeting Date: 3/11/2026
GRPU: Bill List

PUC Meeting Identifier	Vendor	Vendor Name	Payment Amount
Commission Meeting	APG Media of MN LLC	APG Media of MN LLC	374.00
Commission Meeting	Border States Electric	Border States Electric	8,049.00
Commission Meeting	Climate Makers Incorporated	Climate Makers Incorporated	300.00
Commission Meeting	Compass Minerals	Compass Minerals	4,801.65
Commission Meeting	Cooperative Response Center Incorporated	Cooperative Response Center Incorporated	2,013.45
Commission Meeting	Dakota Supply Group	Dakota Supply Group	30,392.00
Commission Meeting	Davis Petroleum	Davis Petroleum	251.53
Commission Meeting	Fastenal Company	Fastenal Company	2,298.36
Commission Meeting	Frontier Energy Incorporated	Frontier Energy Incorporated	5,307.00
Commission Meeting	Grainger	Grainger	1,779.78
Commission Meeting	Hach Chemicals	Hach Chemicals	1,628.90
Commission Meeting	Hawkins Water Treatment Group	Hawkins Water Treatment Group	20,382.79
Commission Meeting	Johnson Controls Fire Protection	Johnson Controls Fire Protection	1,438.80
Commission Meeting	MacroSource LLC	MacroSource LLC	10,752.78
Commission Meeting	McMaster Carr	McMaster Carr	1,138.81
Commission Meeting	MN Power	MN Power	1,184,032.25
Commission Meeting	mPower Technologies Incorporated	mPower Technologies Incorporated	112.50
Commission Meeting	NOS Automation	NOS Automation	3,825.00
Commission Meeting	OPG-3	- None -	2,735.10
Commission Meeting	Paul's Locks and Keys LLC	Paul's Locks and Keys LLC	140.00
Commission Meeting	RMB Environmental Laboratories Incorporated	RMB Environmental Laboratories Incorporated	926.00
Commission Meeting	Sandstrom's Incorporated	Sandstrom's Incorporated	357.77
Commission Meeting	Stuart C Irby Company	Stuart C Irby Company	231,609.91
Commission Meeting	Temporary Vendor- Rebates	David Marquardt	35.00
Commission Meeting	Temporary Vendor- Rebates	Ardell Green	100.00
Commission Meeting	Temporary Vendor- Rebates	Bob Rasmussen	70.00
Commission Meeting	Temporary Vendor- Rebates	Susan Kujala	35.00
Commission Meeting	TNT Aggregates LLC	TNT Aggregates LLC	8,308.00
Commission Meeting	Treasure Bay Printing	Treasure Bay Printing	965.00
Commission Meeting	Vessco Incorporated	Vessco Incorporated	2,790.00
Commission Meeting	Viking Electric Supply Incorporated	Viking Electric Supply Incorporated	314.28
Commission Meeting	Wesco	Wesco	17,926.14
Total			1,545,190.80